DR FLAGSHIP 410, NAPLES, FL, 34108

RARE OPPORTUNITY: END UNIT AVAILABLE NOW IN REGATTA!
This expansive 8th-floor condominium offers stunning gulf and
bay views and an open living space spanning approximately
2,000 square feet. The thoughtfully designed layout includes 3
bedrooms and 2.5 baths, featuring a laid-back, open floor plan.
Enjoy an additional sitting area off the kitchen and a generously
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Room type Length Width

Lanai

Great Room

Master Bedroom

Kitchen

Dining Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

9.9

24.9

14.9

10.6

11

12.3

11.6

Building Details

Year built: 2000
ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric
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16.3

12.9

16.3

14

11.3

13

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+)

NewConstructionYN: No

Amenities & Features
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Roof: Shingle
Parking: 1 Assigned, Attached, Under Bldg Open
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Features: Fire Sprinkler, Laundry Tub, Multi Phone
Lines, Smoke Detectors, Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Gated Community, Fire Sprinkler System

CommunityFeatures: Fitness Center,
Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Dock Purchase, Tiki Hut,
Screened Lanai/Porch

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
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